
LP Stafetten    2007-11-14

1 2 3 S:a 2 str Totalt
Katarina PSF  1 German Pavlov 87 91 93 271 12 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Katarina PSF  1 Anne Mari Virtanen 90 99 90 279 4 550 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  1 Mikael Brandt 90 95 96 281 1 XXXXXX 831
Atlas Copco PK Anders Turebrand 95 89 94 278 5 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Atlas Copco PK Ronnie Hellström 94 91 95 280 2 558 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco PK Emil Jankovic 93 91 89 273 9 XXXXXX 831
Sthlms Polisen Pekka Urmio 93 92 92 277 6 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Sthlms Polisen Maud Rylander 90 90 90 270 17 547 XXXXXX
Sthlms Polisen Bengt-Göran Karlsson 85 95 91 271 13 XXXXXX 818
Upplands Väsby Lennart Rehnström 93 94 87 274 8 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Upplands Väsby Ulf Bruman 92 93 88 273 10 547 XXXXXX
Upplands Väsby Thomas Bäverlid 90 88 92 270 16 XXXXXX 817
Salems PK Patrik Jonsson 87 93 85 265 20 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Salems PK Kari Saukko 91 92 88 271 14 536 XXXXXX
Salems PK Maria Prandl-Norrgård 92 92 95 279 3 XXXXXX 815
Katarina PSF  2 Kjell Brink 88 90 89 267 19 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Katarina PSF  2 Paula Janver 90 87 92 269 18 536 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  2 Jörgen Kristén 92 91 92 275 7 XXXXXX 811
PK Svea Sport Thomas Brandt 91 88 82 261 23 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 PK Svea Sport Dragan Zivenovic 91 81 91 263 21 524 XXXXXX
PK Svea Sport Stefan Olic 92 91 88 271 15 XXXXXX 795
Katarina PSF  3 Susanne Larsson 89 88 85 262 22 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Katarina PSF  3 Nikolaus Frank 82 88 88 258 25 520 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  3 Stig Arksand 89 90 93 272 11 XXXXXX 792
Katarina PSF  4 Hans Welander 75 79 73 227 26 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Katarina PSF  4 Sune Janver 83 84 93 260 24 487 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  4 0 XXXXXX 487

Plac. Ind.
Plac.

Serie SummaNamnFörening



LP-Stafetten Individuellt.  2007-11-14

Ind.
Plac. 1 2 3 S:a

1 Mikael Brandt Katarina PSF  1 90 95 96 281
2 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PK 94 91 95 280
3 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK 92 92 95 279
4 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF  1 90 99 90 279
5 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco PK 95 89 94 278
6 Pekka Urmio Sthlms Polisen 93 92 92 277
7 Jörgen Kristén Katarina PSF  2 92 91 92 275
8 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby 93 94 87 274
9 Emil Jankovic Atlas Copco PK 93 91 89 273

10 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby 92 93 88 273
11 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF  3 89 90 93 272
12 German Pavlov Katarina PSF  1 87 91 93 271
13 Bengt-Göran Karlsson Sthlms Polisen 85 95 91 271
14 Kari Saukko Salems PK 91 92 88 271
15 Stefan Olic PK Svea Sport 92 91 88 271
16 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby 90 88 92 270
17 Maud Rylander Sthlms Polisen 90 90 90 270
18 Paula Janver Katarina PSF  2 90 87 92 269
19 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF  2 88 90 89 267
20 Patrik Jonsson Salems PK 87 93 85 265
21 Dragan Zivenovic PK Svea Sport 91 81 91 263
22 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF  3 89 88 85 262
23 Thomas Brandt PK Svea Sport 91 88 82 261
24 Sune Janver Katarina PSF  4 83 84 93 260
25 Nikolaus Frank Katarina PSF  3 82 88 88 258
26 Hans Welander Katarina PSF  4 75 79 73 227
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